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HAPI:ONCHAIN

CYBERSECURITY
PROTOCOL FOR
DEFI PROJECTS

TOKEN ECONOMICS

INITIAL MARKET CAP BREAKDOWN

Token name

HAPI

Total supply

1,000,000 HAPI

TOKEN SALE INFORMATION

Hai round

Private round

Public round

Liquidity pool

Farming 3y

Team + strategic
partners

% of total Price $
24 % 5
18 % 7,5
6 % 10
8 %

20 %
24 %

Circulation supply on TGE

64800 (6,48%)

Liquid
at TGE

10 %

5 %

20 %

Start

2,40 %

2,70 %

1,20 %

0 %

0 %

1%

Initial market cap

$648 000

Unlock every month
from total supply

2,40 %

1,80 %

0,50 %

0,22 %

0,56 %

1%



ALLOCATION & CIRCULATION

TEAM

& STRATEGIC PARTNERS:
24.00 % HAI ROUND: 24 %

—— —

PRIVATE ROUND: 18.00 %

FARMING 3 YEARS: 20.00 % \

LIQUIDITY POOL: 8.00 % / \ PUBLIC ROUND: 6.00 %

TOKEN RELEASE SCHEDULE

80 %

60 %
40 %
0% -
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